
#4 Edgar Vela (GK)

Josh Foster (STA)

BYE

Dustin Huse (HNT)
Jesse Shaw (FNT)

#6 Gilberto Mendiola (HNV)

Allison Lanier (NSH)

Chris Moulder (MND)

#8 Seth Daudey (COM)

Jason Chandler (AIR)

James Munaco (EJ)

BYE

Henry Moore (EVN)

#5 Avery Rhodes (BON)
BYE

Ashley Farrell (RIV)

BYE
#3 Daniel LaFleur (JE)

#4 Edgar Vela D;8-2

#2 Eric Metzler (BM)
BYE

Carrick Cunningham (SUL)
Scott Hebert (STP)
BYE
#7 Jonathan Lambert (CAT)

Thomas Plunckett (HC)

Aaron Guidry (ACA)
Jeremy Walker (SHW)

BYE

Travis Burke (RUM)

BYE

Chris Acosta (AJ)

#1 Paul Hebbler (JES)

#1 Paul Hebbler D;7-5

#1 P. Hebbler D;11-7

#2 E. Metzler M;12-4

#2 E. Metzler D;9-2

#3 D. LaFleur D;11-8

C. Moulder D;7-5

#1 P. Hebbler M;15-5

#1 P. Hebbler T;22-4;6:00

#8 S. Daudey D;10-6

C. Moulder F;FOR

#4 E. Vela F;4:49

#3 D. LaFleur F;2:38

#6 G. Mendiola F;3:02

#7 J. Lambert D;10-6

#2 E. Metzler F;3:51
#2 E. Metzler

J. Shaw F;5:46

S. Hebert F;0:54

#7 J. Lambert

#6 G. Mendiola

T. Plunckett F;0:22

A. Guidry F;4:45

#3 D. LaFleur

#4 E. Vela

J. Foster F;2:41

C. Moulder T;15-0;2:50

#5 A. Rhodes

#8 S. Daudey

J. Chandler F;FOR

C. Acosta F;FOR

#1 P. Hebbler

BYE

Dustin Huse (HNT)

Carrick Cunningham (SUL)

BYE

BYE

Ashley Farrell (RIV)

Jeremy Walker (SHW)

BYE

BYE

Allison Lanier (NSH)

Travis Burke (RUM)

BYE

BYE

Henry Moore (EVN)

James Munaco (EJ)

BYE
J. Munaco

Jesse Shaw (FNT)

H. Moore

Scott Hebert (STP)

T. Burke

Thomas Plunckett (HC)

A. Lanier

Aaron Guidry (ACA)

J. Walker

Josh Foster (STA)

A. Farrell

#5 Avery Rhodes (BON)

C. Cunningham

Jason Chandler (AIR)

D. Huse

Chris Acosta (AJ)
C. Acosta F;4:37

J. Chandler F;1:33

A. Farrell F;FOR

J. Foster F;2:56

A. Guidry F;4:26

T. Burke D;17-11

J. Shaw F;FOR

S. Hebert F;FOR

J. Chandler D;13-7

J. Foster F;2:56

#7 Jonathan Lambert (CAT)

A. Guidry D;7-4

#8 Seth Daudey (COM)

S. Hebert D;13-10

#4 Edgar Vela (GK)

#4 E. Vela D;9-5

#8 S. Daudey F;FOR

#7 J. Lambert F;3:37

#6 G. Mendiola D;10-8

Chris Moulder (MND)

#6 G. Mendiola F;4:26

#4 E. Vela D;11-4

#3 Daniel LaFleur (JE)

Chris Moulder D;9-2

#3 D. LaFleur D;9-6

C. Moulder M;12-3

#6 G. Mendiola

#4 E. Vela
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385
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521
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609

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Gilberto Mendiola (HNV)
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